
 

 

Dewey Bulldogger Basketball Schedule/Results 

Record: 1-0 

You can listen to select games this winter on KRIG  

 

Friday, November 20 Vs. Wesleyan Christian 72-53    W 

Tuesday, December 1 Vs. Sperry 8PM 

Friday, December 4 Vs. Nowata 8PM 

Dec. 7-12 Adair Tournament  

   

   

December 18 @  Caney, KS 7:30PM 

Thursday, January 7 @  Wesleyan Christian 8PM 

Friday, January 8 @  Pawhuska 8PM 

Tuesday, January 12 @  Chelsea 8PM 

Friday, January 15 Vs. Salina  (Homecoming) 8PM 

January 21-23 Dewey Tournament  

   

   

Tuesday, January 26 @  Sperry 8PM 

Friday, January 29 @  Kansas 8PM 

Monday, February 1 Vs. Pawhuska 8PM 

Tuesday, February 2 @  Nowata 8PM 

Friday, February 5 @  Adair 8PM 

Tuesday, February 9 Vs. Chelsea 8PM 

Friday, February 12 Vs. Chouteau 8PM 

Tuesday, February 16 Vs. Caney, KS 8PM 

   

   

   

   

   


